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Committee members 

 
Chairs:  
Representative Allen McNeill                     919-715-4946     Allen.McNeill@ncleg.net 
Representative Stephen Ross                    919-733-5820     Stephen.Ross@ncleg.net 
 
Vice Chair: 
Representative Mickey Michaux               919-715-2528     Mickey.Michaux@ncleg.net 
 
Members: 
Representative Larry Bell                             919-733-5863     Larry.Bell@ncleg.net 
Representative Dan Bishop                         919-715-3009     Dan.Bishop@ncleg.net 
Representative John Blust                           919-733-5781     Jonh.Blust@ncleg.net 
Representative Jeffrey Elmore                  919-733-5935     Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.net 
Representative Rosa Gill                               919-733-5880     Rosa.Gill@ncleg.net 
Representative Yvonne  Holley                  919-733-5758     Yvonne.Holley@ncleg.net 
Representative Pat Hurley                           919-733-5865     Pat.Hurley@ncleg.net 
Representative Donny Lambeth               919-733-5747     Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.net 
Representative James Langdon                 919-733-5849     James.Langdon@ncleg.net 
Representative Ken Waddell                      919-733-5821     Ken.Waddell@ncleg.net 
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